TE’S CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1222 DIGITAL
METERING SYSTEM
The Crompton Instruments Integra 1222 digital metering system (dms) from TE
Connectivity enables cost effective solution for the measurement and display
of all electrical parameters including total harmonic distortion (THD) up to the
63rd harmonic.
DISPLAY

from the fused connections to the meter using high
quality LSZH cable fitted with suitable plugs and
socket for safe and easy voltage connections.
CURRENT TO OPEN LOOM
The open loom allows to hard wire the high quality
LSZH cable to any CT while the plug connector
ensures quick and safe connection to the inputs on
the meter fitted with suitable plugs.
CURRENT TO METER LOOM
The current to meter loom connects the current
from the current transformer to the current input
on the meter using high quality LSZH cable fitted
with suitable plugs and socket for safe and easy
voltage connections.
Part Number Length
Q2C-VMM-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-VMM-1000-01 1000 mm
Q2C-VMM-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-VMM-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-VMM-2000-01 2000 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-VFO-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-VFO-1000-01 1000 mm
Q2C-VFO-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-VFO-1500-01 1500 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-CMO-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-CMO-0900-01 900 mm
Q2C-CMO-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-CMO-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-CMO-2000-01 2000 mm
Q2C-CMO-2500-01 2500 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-CTM-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-CTM-0900-01 900 mm
Q2C-CTM-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-CTM-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-CTM-2000-01 2000 mm
Q2C-CTM-2500-01 2500 mm
Other lengths available
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1222 DIGITAL METERING SYSTEM
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK

39.00
BLANKING
PLUG TO BE
FITTED TO
UNUSED
CONNECTOR
POSn
ISO VIEW - SCALE 1:2
ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM
Q2C 3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
A range of 3-in-1 current transformers to use with or without the Q2C wiring solution. The
3-in-1 current transformers combine three traditional current transformers in one moulded
case with a connector for simple and easy installation.
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
QC3N1-25-60/5 60/5 - 1 2 3 @ 15x25
QC3N1-25-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15x25
QC3N1-25-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15x25
QC3N1-25-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15x25
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
QC3N1-35-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2 3 @ 21x25
QC3N1-35-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
QC3N1-35-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
QC3N1-35-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
QC3N1-45-250/5 250/5 - 2.5VA - 3 @ 32x27
QC3N1-45-400/5 400/5 - 2.5VA - 3 @ 32x27
QC3N1-45-630/5 630/5 2.5VA 5VA - 3 @ 32x27
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
QC3N1-70-400/5 400/5 - 2.5VA - 3 @ 52x40
QC3N1-70-630/5 630/5 2.5VA 2.5VA - 3 @ 52x40
QC3N1-70-800/5 800/5 2.5VA 5VA - 3 @ 52x40
QC3N1-25
76 mm wide x 60 mm deep x 68 mm high
QC3N1-35
105 mm wide x 38 mm deep x 68.5 mm high

0
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1222 DIGITAL METERING SYSTEM
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM
3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
A range of 3-in-1 current transformers combine three traditional current
transformers in one moulded case. 3-in-1 current transformers can be directly
installed next to a three-phase moulded case circuit breaker, thus saving installation
time where fitting three standard individual current transformers would be required.
The M3N1 range of current transformers offers primary currents between 60-630A
with 5A secondaries with up to Class 0.5 accuracy performance.
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
M3N1-25-60/5 60/5 - 1 2 3 @ 15x25
M3N1-25-100/5 100/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15x25
M3N1-25-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15x25
M3N1-25-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 15x25
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
M3N1-35-100/5 100/5 - 1 2 3 @ 21x25
M3N1-35-125/5 125/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
M3N1-35-150/5 150/5 - 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
M3N1-35-160/5 160/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
M3N1-35-200/5 200/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
M3N1-35-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 21x25
PART NUMBER RATIO BURDEN VA AGAINST CLASS INDEX APERTURE
(MM)CLASS 0.5 CLASS 1 CLASS 3
M3N1-45-250/5 250/5 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 @ 31x31
M3N1-45-300/5 300/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31x31
M3N1-45-400/5 400/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31x31
M3N1-45-500/5 500/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31x31
M3N1-45-600/5 600/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31x31
M3N1-45-630/5 630/5 2.5 2.5 3.75 3 @ 31x31
M3N1-25
Case size: 75 mm wide x 60 mm deep x 80 mm high
M3N1-35
Case size: 105 mm wide x 38 mm deep x 80 mm high